26.01.2020

27.01.2020

28.01.2020

14.10
17.10
19.30
20.00

07.45

08.15

08.30

09.45

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.30

12.15

14.00

08.40

09.15

12.30
15.00
16.30

18.45
19.00

2070 [in

Aurrival of the Turkish-Group Frankfurt/International (TK1591))
Arrival of the Greek-Group at Frankfurt/International (Aegean)
Arrival of the Estonian-Group at Frankfurt/International

Arrival of the Polish-Group by own bus

Start at school (Mensa)
Ceremony in memory of the liberation of Auschwitz 75" Anniversary

Teachers go with German teachers to visit students in internships
Teachers Room

Meeting with Mr. Schott

One colleague from Turkey

One colleague from Poland

Teachers Room

Meeting with Mr. Goldner
One colleague from Estonia
One colleague from Greece

Teachers Room

Meeting with Mrs. Gobes
One colleague from Turkey
One colleague from Greece

Meeting of all foreign students and (teachers who stay at school)
School-Yard — Music-Ceremony

Meeting of all foreign students and (teachers who stay at school)
Break “Mephisto-Lounge”

Tour through school

Presentation of the internship organization at Goethe-Gymnasium
“Mephisto-Lounge”

Lunch at Mensa

Break — and walk to the hotel

Meeting at the main-railway-station
Visit Tyco-Electronics (transfer by bus)

Free time and Dinner on the own responsibility

Start at school

Meeting of all foreign students and teachers

All foreign students and (teachers who stay at school) go to visit practical
Work -> Metzendorf-School

Teachers go with German teachers to visit students in internships
Teachers Room

Meeting with Mr. Hillenbrand

One colleague from Estonia

One colleague from Poland

Lunch at Mensa

Meeting at Mephisto-Lounge

Free Time

Dinner on the own responsibility of the students
Teachers Meeting (in front of hotel)

Dinner for the teache



