Program ErasmusPlus-Meeting 2020 in Bensheim

26.01.2020	14.10 17.10 19.30 20.00	Arrival of the Turkish-Group Frankfurt/International (TK1591)) Arrival of the Greek-Group at Frankfurt/International (Aegean) Arrival of the Estonian-Group at Frankfurt/International Arrival of the Polish-Group by own bus
27.01.2020	07.45	Start at school (Mensa) Ceremony in memory of the liberation of Auschwitz 75 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary
	08.15	Teachers go with German teachers to visit students in internships Teachers Room Meeting with Mr. Schott One colleague from Turkey One colleague from Poland
	08.30	Teachers Room Meeting with Mr. Göldner One colleague from Estonia One colleague from Greece
	09.45	Teachers Room Meeting with Mrs. Gobes One colleague from Turkey One colleague from Greece
	09.20	Meeting of all foreign students and (teachers who stay at school) School-Yard – Music-Ceremony
	09.40	Meeting of all foreign students and (teachers who stay at school) Break "Mephisto-Lounge"
	10.00	Tour through school
	10.30	Presentation of the internship organization at Goethe-Gymnasium "Mephisto-Lounge"
	12.15	Lunch at Mensa Break – and walk to the hotel
	14.00	Meeting at the main-railway-station Visit Tyco-Electronics (transfer by bus)
		Free time and Dinner on the own responsibility
28.01.2020	08.40	Start at school Meeting of all foreign students and teachers All foreign students and (teachers who stay at school) go to visit practical Work -> Metzendorf-School
	09.15	Teachers go with German teachers to visit students in internships Teachers Room Meeting with Mr. Hillenbrand One colleague from Estonia One colleague from Poland
	12.30	Lunch at Mensa
	15.00	Meeting at Mephisto-Lounge
	16.30	Free Time Dinner on the own responsibility of the students
	18.45	Teachers Meeting (in front of hotel)
	19.00	Dinner for the teache